
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 47 2018 (18/11/2018 - 24/11/2018) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Boss + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Binge
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2

5.1
1.9
0.4
1.0

13.1
0.7
1.1
0.3

11.8
1.1
0.6
0.6
5.9
0.8
0.8
0.1
1.3
0.3
0.4
0.1
1.0
0.3
1.1
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.8
0.3
0.4
0.8
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2
1.3
0.7
0.2
0.0
0.3
0.4
0.1

2569
1176
538
829

3572
800

1190
554

3849
1324
688
539

3186
958

1075
333

1645
758
708
323
937
490
574
227
445
278
708
450
400
764
322
642
471
165
140
291
276
263
349
234
231
658
310
167
615
825
426
71

396
322
230

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 Disney XD
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Greats
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 History Channel
 LifeStyle Channel
 LifeStyle Channel+2
 LifeStyle FOOD
 LifeStyle FOOD+2
 LifeStyle HOME
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 showcase
 showcase +2

0.2
1.0
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.2
1.4
0.3
2.7
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.5
0.8
1.6
0.4
0.4
1.8
0.4
0.6
0.3
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.7
0.9
0.3
0.5
0.4
0.9
1.8
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
1.7
0.5
0.7
0.0

218
433
183
479
537
420
374
972
448

1475
678
294
278
792
920
826
656
728

1552
577
652
508
650
690
454
674
444
550
582
745
903
555
588
590
642

1437
500
634
350
491
447
560
275
323
375
643
360
612
277
879
160

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 UNIVERSAL TV +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.1
1.9
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
2.2
0.5
1.3
0.3
1.0
0.2
0.7

204
971
155
408
366
157
645
464
189
328
462
233
866
381

1072
373
834
306

1026
 ALL FTA 47.6 5885
 ALL STV 52.4 5841
 ALL TV 100.0 6541

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Data © OzTAM Pty Limited 2011.
The Data may not be reproduced, published or communicated (electronically or in hard copy) without the prior written consent of OzTAM.
Level 4, 50 Berry Street, North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia. ABN 87 089 146 396
T +61 2 9929 7210 F +61 2 9929 3445 E info@oztam.com.auW oztam.com.au

http://www.regionaltam.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2016/07/Regional-TAM-Affiliation-Changes-Overview-as-at-1-July-2016-Rev.pdf
http://www.regionaltam.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2017/08/Regional-TAM-NNSW-Broadcast-Change-as-at-1-September-20171.pdf
mailto:info@oztam.com.au
http://oztam.com.au

	OzTAM-20181118-B2NatSTVShrRchCons.html

